PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES, INC.
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

JANUARY 31, 2023



11:03 AM PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
02116123 STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2023

Jan 31, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1101 - Capital City Bank 41,918.84
1105 - PTSO Account 4,997.00
Total Checking/Savings 46,915.84
Other Current Assets
1132 - GRANT REC- CARES/ESSER FUNDS 64,304.76
1135 - GRANT RECEIVABLE - TITLE 1 4,069.60
1139 - GRANT REC - UNISIG GRANT 15,743.01
Total Other Current Assets 84,117.37
Total Current Assets 131,033.21
Fixed Assets
1310 - LAND 192,000.00
1320 - IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BUILDIN 69,208.19
1329 - Acc Depr - Impr other than Bldg (24,510.57)
1330 - BUILDING 1,441,690.91
1339 - ACCUMULATED DEPR - BUILDING (116,577.13)
1340 - FURNITURE, FIXTURES, & EQUIP 35,859.10
1349 - Accumulated Depr FFE (32,084.40)
1382 - COMPUTER SOFTWARE 9,360.00
1389 - Accumulated Depr - Software (9,230.00)
Total Fixed Assets 1,5665,716.10
Other Assets
1210 - DEPOSITS 239.00
Total Other Assets 239.00
TOTAL ASSETS 1,696,988.31
Page 1

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



11:03 AM PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
02/16/23 STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE

Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2023

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
2115 - RETIREMENT PAYABLE
2180 - CHILD SUPPORT PAYABLE
2188 - AFLAC Payable

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
2300 - LONG TERM LIABILITIES
2312+ USDA - Building Mortgage

Total 2300 - LONG TERM LIABILITIES
Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
DESIGNATED

Grief Sensitve Schools Initiati
PTO ACCOUNT

Total DESIGNATED

UNRESERVED
2770 - AMT TO BE PROVIDED - DEBT SVC

2790 - INVESTMENT IN FIXED ASSETS
net income offset
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Page 2
NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 31, 23

(14.06)
160.00
1,574.52

1,720.46

1,720.46

1,150,609.61

1,150,609.61

1,150,609.61

1,152,330.07

116.71
15,184.42

15,301.13

114,250.62
(1,150,609.61)

1,665,716.10
81,272.70
(81,272.70)

544,658.24

1,696,988.31
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PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

CONSOLIDATED

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

3292 -
3225 -

3240
3291

CARES/ESSER FUNDS
TITLE Il GRANT

- TITLE1 GRANT
* UNISIG GRANT
3310 -

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES-FTE

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES- FTE
CLASS SIZE REDUCTION

Mental Health

Safe School

Total 3310 - REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES-FTE
3391 -

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUNDS

34XX - OTHER LOCAL REVENUE
3440 - GIFTS, GRANT, AND BEQUESTS
3460 - FIELD TRIP FEES

Total 34XX - OTHER LOCAL REVENUE

3495 -

FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS

4 H Club

Donut Fundraiser
FFA

Jeans Day

Meat Sticks
OFFICE CANDY
PTO

Science Class
SCHOOL DANCE
T-SHIRTS

Total 3495 - FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS

Total Income

Expense
5100 -

BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

120 - SALARIES - TEACHERS

150 - SALARIES - AIDES

170 - BONUS

177 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT

210 - EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT

220 - FICA/MED TAXES

230 - HEALTH INSURANCE

250 - OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES

330 - TRAVEL

390 - OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
510 - SUPPLIES

519 - TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES

520 - CURRICULUM & TEXTBOOKS
590 - OTHER MATERIALS & SUPPLY
591 - OTHER SUPPLIES - UNIFORMS
642 - NON CAPITALIZED FF&E

644 - NON CAP COMPUTER EQUIP
692 - NON CAPITALIZED SOFTWARE
730 - DUES & FEES

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

6000 -

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

6120 - GUIDANCE SERVICES

310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES

Total 6120 - GUIDANCE SERVICES

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
56,252.80 215,029.40
0.00 9,772.33
4,069.60 40,753.72
30,743.01 46,984.23

83,362.32 639,748.80

11,479.39 88,793.78

713.18 5,516.11

1,158.89 8,963.83
96,713.78 743,022.52
10,134.00 60,539.00

7.79 6,321.82

69.00 6,939.00
76.79 13,260.82

0.00 400.00

0.00 6,480.00

35.00 435.00

0.00 242.00

0.00 200.00

500.00 1,850.00

290.56 3,840.31

0.00 35.00

0.00 1,358.00

262.00 2,061.00
1,087.56 16,901.31
199,077.54 1,146,263.33

46,353.56 290,494.84

12,344.20 73,482.45

7,500.00 60,262.60

9,540.00 57,596.40

8,121.79 50,540.68

5,699.30 36,237.73

0.00 -718.62

166.51 620.47

0.00 370.88

0.00 149.34

0.00 12,749.78

3,744.35 35,602.22

0.00 949.44

0.00 7,691.15

0.00 1,368.00

0.00 2,887.00

0.00 4,190.00

11,176.00 55,285.52

0.00 6,500.00

0.00 425.00
104,645.71 696,684.88

0.00 205.00
0.00 205.00



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
CONSOLIDATED

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
310 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,000.00
331 - TRAVEL 0.00 1,696.96
390 - STAFF TRAINING SVC FEES 0.00 98,598.07
Total 6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES 0.00 105,295.03
6500 : INSTRUCTIONAL - TECHNOLOGY
692 - NON-CAP SOFTWARE 0.00 3,261.30
Total 6500 - INSTRUCTIONAL - TECHNOLOGY 0.00 3,261.30
Total 6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00 108,761.33
7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
110 - SALARIES - ADMINISTRATION 15,708.34 109,958.38
162 - BONUS 7,500.00 19,499.37
177 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT WAGES 1,590.00 11,130.00
210 - RETIREMENT 2,660.77 18,625.39
220 - FICA/MED TAXES 1,871.23 10,574.06
240 - WORKERS COMPENSATION 1,930.48 9,113.51
290 - OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 15.92 144.40
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES 8.00 3,497.27
320 - INSURANCE 0.00 5,078.85
330 - TRAVEL 130.00 130.00
360 - OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 90.00 2,144.35
372 - POSTAGE 369.00 612.59
390 - PRINTING & DUPLICATION 681.97 4,741.25
510 - SUPPLIES 1,769.65 7,750.20
590 - OTHER PURCHASES 100.00 100.00
642 - NONCAP ADM FURN, FIX & EQ 0.00 50.00
692 - NONCAP ADM SOFTWARE 0.00 625.00
730 - DUES & FEES 805.00 1,284.88
Total 7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 35,230.36 205,059.50
7500 - FISCAL SERVICES
310 - ACCOUNTING SERVICES 3,000.00 14,150.00
310 - AUDIT SERVICES 0.00 8,000.00
310 - PAYROLL SERVICES 256.56 1,854.26
Total 7500 - FISCAL SERVICES 3,256.56 24,004.26
7600 - FOOD SERVICES
300 - FOOD PURCHASES 372.81 3,410.86
330 - TRAVEL 0.00 92.50
730 - DUES & FEES 0.00 106.99
Total 7600 - FOOD SERVICES 372.81 3,610.35
7800 - PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
390 - FIELD TRIP EXPENSE 0.00 6,791.51
Total 7800 - PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 0.00 6,791.51
7900 - OPERATION OF PLANT
160 - SALARIES - CUSTODIANS 2,721.71 19,717.61
162 - BONUS 0.00 7,035.00
167 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT 530.00 3,710.00
210 - RETIREMENT 387.28 2,790.21
220 - FICA/MED TAXES 248.76 2,330.40
290 - OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 3.25 3.25
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES 436.00 3,189.60
320 - INSURANCE 0.00 17,858.78
350 - REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 0.00 25.00
370 - TELEPHONE 1,349.11 6,682.40
380 - WATER, SEWER, & GARBAGE 2,006.48 6,721.13
430 - ELECTRIC 3,076.82 16,458.55
510 - SUPPLIES 997.98 6,818.11

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

CONSOLIDATED

641 - CAPITALIZED F, F, & E
642 - NON CAP FURN, FIX & EQ

Total 7900 - OPERATION OF PLANT

9100 - COMMUNITY SERVICES
511 - FUNDRAISING COSTS

Total 9100 - COMMUNITY SERVICES
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
9200 - DEBT SERVICE
711 - DEBT RETIREMENT
720 - Interest

Total 9200 - DEBT SERVICE
Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 23 Jul 22 - Jan 23
0.00 24,500.00
0.00 2628324

11,757.39 144,123.28
1,020.00 6,465.42
1,020.00 6.465.42
156,282.83 1,195,500.53
42,794.71 -49,237.20
2,414.59 16,807.53
2,161.91 15,227.97
4,576.50 32,035.50
4,576.50 32,035.50
-4,576.50 -32,035.50
38,218.21 -81,272.70




PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

TITLE | FUND

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3240 - TITLE | GRANT

Total Income

Expense
5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
150 - SALARIES - AIDES
510 - SUPPLIES

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
390 - STAFF TRAINING SVC FEES

Total 6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES

Total 6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
510 - SUPPLIES

Total 7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan 23 Jul'22 -Jan 23
4,069.60 40,753.72
4,069.60 40,753.72

4,0869.60 4,069.60
0.00 3,699.32
4,069.60 7,768.92

0.00 32,689.60
0.00 32,689.60

0.00 32,689.60
0.00 295.20
0.00 295.20
4,069.60 40,753.72
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

TITLE Il FUND

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3225 - TITLE Il GRANT

Total Income

Expense
5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
170 - BONUS
610 - SUPPLIES

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
390 - STAFF TRAINING SVC FEES

Total 6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
Total 6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 23 Jul'22 - Jan 23

0.00 9,772.33
0.00 9,772.33

0.00 3,600.00

0.00 172.33
0.00 3,772.33

0.00 6,000.00

0.00 6,000.00
0.00 6,000.00
0.00 9,772.33
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00




PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

CARES ACT

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3292 - CARES/ESSER FUNDS

Total income

Expense
5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
692 - NON CAPITALIZED SOFTWARE

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
0.00 4,250.00
0.00 4,250.00
0.00 4,250.00
0.00 4,250.00
0.00 4,250.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

ESSER FUND

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

3292 - CARES/ESSER FUNDS

Total Income

Expense

5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
120 - SALARIES - TEACHERS
150 - SALARIES - AIDES
170 - BONUS
177 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT
210 - EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
220 - FICA/MED TAXES
390 - OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
644 - NON CAP COMPUTER EQUIP

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
6500 - INSTRUCTIONAL - TECHNOLOGY
692 - NON-CAP SOFTWARE

Total 6500 - INSTRUCTIONAL - TECHNOLOGY
Total 6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
162 - BONUS
210 - RETIREMENT
220 - FICA/MED TAXES

Total 7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

7900 - OPERATION OF PLANT
162 - BONUS
210 - RETIREMENT
220 - FICA/MED TAXES
510 - SUPPLIES
641 - CAPITALIZED F,F, & E
642 - NON CAP FURN, FiX & EQ

Total 7900 - OPERATION OF PLANT

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
56,252.80 195,556.59
56,252.80 195,556.59

0.00 4,582.92
21,138.06 37,693.20
0.00 26,922.28
3,180.00 6,360.00
1,331.70 5,047.76
1,617.04 5,817.60
0.00 3,003.00

28,986.00 46,355.58
56,252.80 135,782.34
0.00 3,261.30

0.00 3,261.30
0.00 3,261.30
0.00 3,000.00
0.00 357.30
0.00 229.50
0.00 3,586.80
0.00 1,000.00
0.00 119.10
0.00 76.50
0.00 947.31
0.00 24,500.00
0.00 26,283.24
0.00 52,926.15
56,252.80 195,556.59
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00




PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

UNISIG FUND

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3291 - UNISIG GRANT

Total Income

Expense
5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

150 - SALARIES - AIDES
170 - BONUS
177 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT
210 - EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
220 - FICA/MED TAXES
230 - HEALTH INSURANCE

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
162 - BONUS

Total 7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
30,743.01 46,984.23
30,743.01 46,984.23

11,025.00 22,050.00
7,500.00 7,500.00
3,180.00 6,360.00

694.59 1,887.39
843.42 1,686.84
0.00 0.00
23,243.01 39,484.23
7,500.00 7,500.00
7,500.00 7,500.00
30,743.01 46,984.23
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES - FEFP

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
3292 - CARES/ESSER FUNDS 0.00 15,222.81
3310 - REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES-FTE
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES- FTE 83,362.32 639,748.80
CLASS SIZE REDUCTION 11,479.39 88,793.78
Mental Health 713.18 5,516.11
Safe School 1,158.89 8,963.83
Total 3310 - REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES-FTE 96,713.78 743,022.52
Total Income 96,713.78 758,245.33
Expense
5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
120 - SALARIES - TEACHERS 46,353.56 285,911.92
160 - SALARIES - AIDES -23,888.46 9,669.65
170 - BONUS 0.00 22,240.32
177 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT 3,180.00 44,876.40
210 - EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT 6,095.50 43,605.53
220 - FICA/MED TAXES 3,238.84 28,733.29
230 - HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 -718.62
250 - OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 166.51 620.47
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 370.88
330 - TRAVEL 0.00 56.84
390 - OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 0.00 9,746.78
510 - SUPPLIES 3,744.35 31,258.57
519 - TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 0.00 949.44
520 - CURRICULUM & TEXTBOOKS 0.00 7,691.15
590 - OTHER MATERIALS & SUPPLY 0.00 1,160.00
642 - NON CAPITALIZED FF&E 0.00 4,190.00
644 - NON CAP COMPUTER EQUIP -17,810.00 8,929.94
692 - NON CAPITALIZED SOFTWARE 0.00 2,250.00
730 - DUES & FEES 0.00 425.00
Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL 21,080.30 501,967.56
6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
6120 - GUIDANCE SERVICES
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 205.00
Total 6120 - GUIDANCE SERVICES 0.00 205.00
6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES
310 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,000.00
331 - TRAVEL 0.00 1,696.96
390 - STAFF TRAINING SVC FEES 0.00 59,908.47
Total 6400 - INSTR STAFF TRAINING SERVICES 0.00 66,605.43
Total 6000 - INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00 66,810.43
7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
110 - SALARIES - ADMINISTRATION 15,708.34 109,958.38
162 - BONUS 0.00 8,999.37
177 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT WAGES 1,590.00 11,130.00
210 - RETIREMENT 2,660.77 18,268.09
220 - FICA/MED TAXES 1,871.23 10,344.56
240 - WORKERS COMPENSATION 1,930.48 9,113.51
290 - OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 15.92 144.40
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES 8.00 3,497.27
320 - INSURANCE 0.00 5,078.85
330 - TRAVEL 130.00 130.00
360 - OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 90.00 2,144.35
372 - POSTAGE 369.00 612.59
390 - PRINTING & DUPLICATION 681.97 4,741.25
510 - SUPPLIES 1,769.65 7,455.00
590 - OTHER PURCHASES 100.00 100.00

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES - FEFP

Jan 23 Jul'22 - Jan 23
642 - NONCAP ADM FURN, FIX & EQ 0.00 50.00
692 - NONCAP ADM SOFTWARE 0.00 625.00
730 - DUES & FEES 805.00 1,275.88
Total 7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 27,730.36 193,668.50
7500 - FISCAL SERVICES
310 - ACCOUNTING SERVICES 3,000.00 14,150.00
310 - AUDIT SERVICES 0.00 8,000.00
310 - PAYROLL SERVICES 256.56 1,854.26
Total 7500 - FISCAL SERVICES 3,256.56 24,004.26
7600 - FOOD SERVICES
300 - FOOD PURCHASES 372.81 3,410.86
330 - TRAVEL 0.00 92.50
730 - DUES & FEES 0.00 106.99
Total 7600 - FOOD SERVICES 372.81 3,610.35
7900 - OPERATION OF PLANT
160 - SALARIES - CUSTODIANS 2,721.71 19,717.61
162 - BONUS 0.00 6,035.00
167 - SALARY SUPPLEMENT 530.00 3,710.00
210 - RETIREMENT 387.28 2,671.11
220 - FICA/MED TAXES 248.76 2,253.90
290 - OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 3.25 3.25
310 - PROFESSIONAL FEES 436.00 3,189.60
350 - REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 0.00 25.00
370 - TELEPHONE 1,349.11 6,682.40
380 - WATER, SEWER, & GARBAGE 2,006.48 6,721.13
430 - ELECTRIC 3,076.82 16,458.55
510 - SUPPLIES 997.98 5,870.80
641 - CAPITALIZEDF,F, & E -5,557.50 -10,644.72
Total 7900 - OPERATION OF PLANT 6,199.89 62,693.63
Total Expense 58,639.92 852,754.73
Net Ordinary Income 38,073.86 -94,509.40
Net Income 38,073.86 -94,509.40

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED



PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC
STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

PTSO

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
34XX - OTHER LOCAL REVENUE
3440 - GIFTS, GRANT, AND BEQUESTS

Total 34XX - OTHER LOCAL REVENUE

3495 - FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS
PTO
SCHOOL DANCE

Total 3495 - FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS
Total Income

Expense
7800 - PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
390 - FIELD TRIP EXPENSE

Total 7800 - PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

9100 - COMMUNITY SERVICES
511 - FUNDRAISING COSTS

Total 9100 - COMMUNITY SERVICES
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
0.79 14.82
0.79 14.82
290.56 3,840.31
0.00 1,358.00
290.56 5,198.31
291.35 5,213.13
0.00 -173.98
0.00 -173.98
0.00 1,090.42
0.00 1,090.42
0.00 916.44
291.35 4,296.69
291.35 4,296.69




PUTNAM ACADEMY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES INC

STATEMENT OF REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

MISCELLANEOUS

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
34XX - OTHER LOCAL REVENUE
3440 - GIFTS, GRANT, AND BEQUESTS
3460 - FIELD TRIP FEES

Total 34XX - OTHER LOCAL REVENUE

3495 - FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS
4 HClub
Donut Fundraiser
FFA
Jeans Day
Meat Sticks
OFFICE CANDY
Science Class
T-SHIRTS

Total 3495 - FUNDRAISING PROCEEDS
Total income

Expense
5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL
330 - TRAVEL
510 - SUPPLIES
590 - OTHER MATERIALS & SUPPLY
591 - OTHER SUPPLIES - UNIFORMS

Total 5100 - BASIC INSTRUCTIONAL

7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
730 - DUES & FEES

Total 7300 - SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

7800 - PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
390 - FIELD TRIP EXPENSE

Total 7800 - PUPIL TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

9100 - COMMUNITY SERVICES
511 - FUNDRAISING COSTS

Total 9100 - COMMUNITY SERVICES
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net income

NO ASSURANCE IS PROVIDED

Jan 23 Jul '22 - Jan 23
7.00 6,307.00
69.00 6,939.00
76.00 13,246.00
0.00 400.00
0.00 6,480.00
35.00 435.00
0.00 242.00
0.00 200.00
500.00 1,850.00
0.00 35.00
262.00 2,061.00
797.00 11,703.00
873.00 24,949.00
0.00 92.50
0.00 472.00
0.00 208.00
0.00 2,887.00
0.00 3,659.50
0.00 9.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 6,965.49
0.00 6,965.49
1,020.00 5,375.00
1,020.00 5,375.00
1,020.00 16,008.99
-147.00 8,940.01
-147.00 8,940.01




